
   

 

  

  
Telephone: 01527 871511 

                                                                                                                        Email: office@chadsgrove.worcs.sch.uk
                                        Website: www.chadsgroveschool.org.uk 
                       Meadow Road, Catshill, Bromsgrove, Worcs B61 0JL 
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       DEB RATTLEY 
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TERM DATES 2025-2026 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
Monday 1st September    INSET DAY (School closed to students) 
Tuesday 2nd September   INSET DAY (School closed to students) 
Wednesday 3rd September   School Opens for students (9.00am) 
Friday 24th October    School Closes for students (3.30pm) 
Monday 27th October    Half Term week starts 
Friday 31st October    Half Term week ends 
Monday 3rd November   School Opens for students (9.00am) 
Friday 19th December    School Closes for students (3.30pm) 
 

SPRING TERM 2026 
Monday 5th January    School Opens for students (9.00am) 
Friday 13th February     School Closes for students (3.30pm) 
Monday 16th February   Half Term week starts 
Friday 20th February    Half Term week ends 
Monday 23rd February   School Opens for students (9.00am) 
Friday 27th March    School Closes for students (3.30pm) 
 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
Monday 13th April    School Opens for students (9.00am) 
Friday 1st May     School Closes for students (3.30pm) 
Monday 4th May    School Closed – May Day 
Tuesday 5th May    School Opens for students (9.00am) 
Friday 22nd May    School Closes for students (3.30pm) 
Monday 25th May    Half Term week starts 
Friday 29th May    Half Term week ends 
Monday 1st June    School Opens for students (9.00am) 
Friday 26th June    School Closes for students (3.30pm) 
Monday 29th June    INSET DAY (School closed to students) 
Tuesday 30th June    School Opens for students (9.00am) 
Thursday 16th July    School Closes for students (3.30pm)  
Friday 17th July    INSET DAY (School closed to students) 
Monday 20th July    INSET DAY (School closed to students) 

http://www.chadsgroveschool.org.uk/

